
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

5

19

17

1

7

14

2

18

8

10

15

11

Name

Senna Team

Sky Fall

Clube Ogma 2

Clube Ogma 1

Team Os Radicais

Sem Stress

Os ultimos

Racing Team

Squadra Spetto

JRS Team Racing

ARLA

Tractor

Class Laps

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

63

63

63

62

60

Diff

19.355

25.118

25.497

43.790

45.663

48.833

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

4 Laps

Total Tm

1:00:52.241

1:01:11.596

1:01:17.359

1:01:17.738

1:01:36.031

1:01:37.904

1:01:41.074

1:00:53.729

1:00:54.126

1:01:19.818

1:01:29.631

1:01:12.725

Best Tm

56.543

56.589

56.399

56.589

56.860

56.868

56.945

57.163

56.804

57.162

58.228

57.898

Nat/State Morada

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

19.355

Avg. Speed

58,669

Best Lap Tm

56.399

Best Speed

59,363

Best Lap by

17 - Clube Ogma 2
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dulce Lucas

Race Director - Sergio Faria

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Kartodromo Almeirim (Portugal)

7ª Prova do Troféu

7ª Prova do Troféu

Corrida

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 13:49:35

Kartodromo Almeirim - 1 0,930 Km

06-07-2014 12:20

Kartódromo Almeirim


